MON

WIJLU PROGRAM GUIDE

DAY - FRIDAY

12:00 A.M. Moody Radio

6:00 A.M.
6:05 A.M.
6:31 A.M.
7:00 A.M.
7:27 A.M.
7:31 A.M.
7:56 A.M.
8:00 A.M.
8:30 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:05 A.M.

Our Daily Bread

Music with a Message, Chris Johnson

A Word with You, Ron Hutchcraft

Turning Point, David Jeremiah

Christian Working Woman, Mary Lowman
Truth For Life, Alistair Begg

Creation Moments

Focus on the Family

Insight for Living, Chuck Swindoll

Pastor At The Door

Music with a Message, Christina

Hutchinson 9:25 A.M. Joni & Friends, Joni Eareckson

Tada

12:00 P.M. Music With A Message, Chris Johnson

12:25 P.M. Weather

3:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
6:56 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
8:05 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
9:00 P.M.
9:30 P.M.

Christ & Christina in the afternoon
Family Life Today, Dennis Rainey

Family Talk with Dr. James Dobson

My Money Life, Crown Financial Ministry
Focus on the Family

Adventures in Odyssey

In Touch, Charles Stanley

Renewing Your Mind, RC Sproul

Grace to You, John MacArthur

Truth for Life, Alistair Begg

10:00 P.M. Haven Today

10:30 P.M. Insight for Living, Chuck Swindoll

11:00 P.M. Wretched Radio, Todd Friel



SATURDAY

12:00 A.M. Music

6:00 A.M. Wee Kids

6:30 A.M. Paws & Tales

7:00 A.M. Adventures in Odyssey

7:30 A.M. Kids Corner

8:00 A.M. Down Gilead Lane

8:30 A.M. Lamplighter Theater

9:00 A.M. Music

7:00 P.M. Focus on the Family — Weekend
8:00 P.M. Music

SUNDAY

12:00 A.M. MBN Saturday Night

6:00 A.M. Music

7:30 A.M. Christ Church Port Orange, Pastor Jesse Jarvis

8:00 A.M. Crosswalk Church, Pastor Mitch Pridgen

8:30 A.M. Foundations of Truth, Providence Church, Pastor Timothy Mann
9:00 A.M. Coquina Presbyterian Church, Pastor Neal Ganzel
9:30 A.M. First Baptist Church, Daytona Beach, Pastor Eric Stitts
10:30 A.M Glencoe Baptist Church, Pastor Danny Carter

11:00 A.M Riverbend Community Church, Pastor Scott Menez
12:00 P.M. Music

5:00 P.M. Science, Scripture & Salvation

5:30 P.M. Music

6:00 P.M. Crosswalk Church, Pastor Mitch Pridgen

6:30 P.M. Christ Church Port Orange, Pastor Jesse Jarvis

7:00 P.M. Foundations of Truth, Providence Church, Pastor Timothy Mann
7:30 P.M. Glencoe Baptist Church, Pastor Danny Carter

8:00 P.M. In Touch, Charles Stanley
8:30 P.M. Music
11:00 P.M. Unshackled





